AP Racing Brake Pads: Starting at $31.99
AP Racing in England has been manufacturing high quality disc brake
systems since 1966 providing customers and race teams with “the world’s
best stopping power.” Since their inception, AP Racing has won countless
championships worldwide. The technology and experience they gained
from their extensive racing has carried over into their motorcycle and ATV
line of braking systems.
AP Racing’s exclusive brake pad material offers exceptional feel and long

black/red
DNA X Series green/black DNA X Series orange
X-Rim and Hub Color Option Codes:
Black (BK), Blue (BL), Red (R), Gld (GD), Silver (S), Polish (P),
Green (GR), Orange (OR), Pink (PK), Yellow (Y).
How to read a DNA part number:       MX - 21 H 10 BK R
motocross
rim size
make
hub #
rim color
hub color
	Complete X Wheel Sets Starting at $389.00
	Item	 Desciption
	Honda Front
	MX-21H10	 21 x 1.60 CR/CRF250450R SR SH..HONDA FRONT WHEEL
	Honda Rear
	MX-18H20	 “18 x 2.15 CR 125/250 (02-07), CRF250 (04-07), CRF450 (02-07)HONDA REAR WHEEL”
	MX-19H20	 “19 x 2.15 CR125/250 (02-07), CRF250 (04-07), CRF450 (02-07)  HONDA REAR WHEEL”
Yamaha Front
	MX-21Y00	 “21 x 1.60 ALL YZ, YZ125/250 (98-07), YZ250F (01-07), YZ400F (98-99), YZ426F (00-02),”
		 “YZ450F (00-07), WR250F (01-07),  YAMAHA FRONT WHEEL”
	Yamaha Rear
	MX-18Y02	 “18 x 2.15 ALL YZ YZ125/250 (99-07), YZ250F (01-07), YZ400F (99), YZ450F (03-07),”
		 WR250F (01-07)  YAMAHA REAR WHEEL
	MX-19Y02	 “19 x 2.15 ALL YZ YZ125/250 (99-07), YZ250F (01-07), YZ400F (99), YZ450F (03-07), “
		 WR250F (01-07)  YAMAHA REAR WHEEL
Kawasaki Front
	MX-21K50	 “21 x 1.60   KX 125/250 (06-07), KXF 250/450 (06-07),  KAW FRONT WHEEL”
	Kawasaki Rear
	MX-18K60	 “18 x 2.15 KX125/250 (03-07), KXF250 (04-07, KXF450 (06-07)   KAW REAR WHEEL”
	MX-19K60	 “19 x 2.15 KX125/250 (03-07), KXF250 (04-07), KXF450 (06-07)  KAW REAR WHEEL”
	Suzuki Front
	MX-21S30	 “21 x 1.60 RM 125/250 (99-06), RMZ250 (07), RMZ450 (05-06)  SUZ FRONT WHEEL”
	Suzuki Rear
	MX-18S40	 “18 x 2.15 RM 125/250 (99-06), RMZ250 (04-070, RMZ450 (05-07)  SUZ REAR WHEEL”
	MX-19S40	 “19 x 2.15  RM125/250 (99-06), RMZ250 (04-07), RM450 (05-07)  SUZ REAR WHEEL”
	KTM Front
	MX-21K70	 21 x 1.60  ALL SX/SXF/EXC  (03-07)  KTM FRONT WHEEL
	KTM Rear
	MX-18K80	 18 x 2.15
	MX-19K80	 19 x 2.15  ALL SX/EXC (95-07)  KTM REAR WHEEL
Mark Kalpakoff
Director of NIKS Industries at Glen Helen White Brothers Four-Stroke National.
Yamaha (cont)	 Year	 Front	 Rear
YFM 450 FAR Kodiak 	 03 - 	 136 OR* 	 354 OR

YZF 1000 R1 (Rad cal) 4 pad	 07 -	 439SF*	 257SR
*  Two Sets For Selected ATV’s, ** Big Bear-Buckmaster 4WD
Artic Cat	 Year	 Front	 Rear
Bear Cat 	 96- 97 	 	 358 AOR
250 Arctic Cat 2x4/4x4 	 99- 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
300 Arctic Cat 2x4/4x4 	 98- 03 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
300 Arctic Cat 4x4 	 04- 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
375 Arctic Cat 2x4/4x4 	 02 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
400 Bear Cat 2x4/4x4 	 98- 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
400 iA4x4 	 05- 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
454 Arctic Cat 4x4 	 98 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
454 Bear Cat 2x4/4x4 	 96- 97 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
500 Arctic Cat 4x4 	 98- 	 358 AOR 	 358 AOR
	Replacement Rims
	Item	 Description	 MSRP
	MX-RM-1800BK	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, BLACK 	 $109.00
 MX-RM-1800BL	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, BLUE”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800GD	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, GOLD”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800GR	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, GREEN”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800OR	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, ORANGE”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800P	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, POLISH”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800PK	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, PINK”	 $109.00
	MX-RM-1800R	 “18 X 2.15 RIM, RED”	 $109.00
		MX-RM-1800S	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, SILVER”	 $109.00
		MX-RM-1800Y	 “18 x 2.15 RIM, YELLOW”	 $109.00
		MX-RM-1900BK	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, BLACK”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900BL	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, BLUE” 	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900G	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, GOLD”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900GR	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, GREEN”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900OR	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, ORANGE”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900P	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, POLISH”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900PK	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, PINK”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900R	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, RED”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900S	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, SILVER”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-1900Y	 “19 x 2.15 RIM, YELLOW”	 $115.00
		MX-RM-2100BK	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, BLACK”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100BL	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, BLUE”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100G	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, GOLD”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100GR	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, GREEN”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100OR	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, ORANGE”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100P	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, POLISH”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100PK	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, PINK”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100R	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, RED”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100S	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, SILVER”	 $99.00
		MX-RM-2100Y	 “21 x 1.60 RIM, YELLOW”	 $99.00
Hub detail
NIKS Distributing 888 500-6457 www.niksdistributing.comNIKS Distributing 888 500-6457 www.niksdistributing.com 1110
Dealer Contact Information
Terms and Conditions